126 T: +44 (0) 1480 407074 \ F: +44 (0) 1480 407076
BUTTERFLY VALVES
valves / liNKages
RD..
These ring butter�y valves are used to control
liquid �ow in closed circuit heating systems.
RD.. valves have a small leakage rate and are
suitable for normal hot water boiler applications.

providing tight shut-off and allowing
standard actuators to be used.
LARGER SIZES AVAILABLE
ON REQUEST
	 Type 	 Size	 Max Diff Press	 Kvs	 Leakage 	 Max Static Press		  Select Motor	 Spring
		  mm	 Bar	 m‡/h 	 %Kvs	 Bar	 8Nm	 16Nm	 Return
	 RD25	 25	 8	 12	 0.5	 16	 E08..		  ER08..
	 RD32	 32	 8	 20	 0.5	 16	 E08..		  ER08..
	 RD40	 40	 8	 47	 0.5	 16	 E08..		  ER08..
	 RD50	 50	 5	 85	 0.5	 16		  E16..	 ER20..
	 RD65	 65	 3	 165	 0.5	 16		  E16..	 ER20..
	 RD80	 80	 2	 250	 0.5	 16		  E16..	 ER20..
	 RD100	 100	 1.5	 435	 0.5	 16		  E16..	 ER20..
	 RD125	 125	 1.2	 745	 0.5	 16		  E16..	 ER20..
	 RD150	 150	 1	 1350	 0.5	 16		  E16..	 ER20..
	 RDP-25	 25	 8	 12	 0.05	 16	 E08..		  ER08..
	 RDP-32	 32	 8	 20	 0.05	 16	 E08..		  ER08..
	 RDP-40	 40	 8	 62	 0.05	 16	 E08..		  ER08..
	 RDP-50	 50	 5	 115	 0.05	 16		  E16..	 ER20..
	 RDP-65	 65	 3	 185	 0.05	 16		  E16..	 ER20..
	 RDP-80	 80	 2	 290	 0.05	 16		  E16..	 ER20..
	 RDP-100	 100	 1.2	 480	 0.05	 16		  E16..	 ER20..
	 RDP-125	 125	 1	 785	 0.05	 16		  E16..	 ER20..
	 RDP-150	 150	 0.8	 1400	 0.05	 16		  E16..	 ER20..
	 RDP-200	 200	 0.3	 2400	 0.05	 16	            E24.. 24Nm motor only.
DIMENSIONS
EXAMPLES:
RD..
ACCESSORIES: